Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SV 9660.980
Compact infeed

State: 14/08/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uae-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/uae-en
https://www.rittal.com/uae-en
https://www.rittal.com/uae-en

SV 9660.980 - Compact infeed for Maxi-PLS

For individual use as a 3-pole cable connection bar system. Direct mounting on the mounting
plate or punched section without mounting flange.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Supply includes

To fit busbars
Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN
ETIMO9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2025

SV 9660.980

For individual use as a 3-pole cable connection bar system. Direct
mounting on the mounting plate or punched section without
mounting flange.

End support: Polyamide (PA 6)
Retaining plate: Sheet steel, zinc-plated
Punched rail: Sheet steel, zinc-plated

6 end supports

2 support plates for end supports

1 punched rail 23 x 23 mm (length 495 mm)
Assembly parts

Maxi-PLS 45 S/45
1 pc(s).

5.221

5.7

85369001
4028177525726
EC004592

27400613

Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK



