Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SV 9660.980 Compact infeed

State: 14/08/2025 (Source: rittal.com/uae-en)



SV 9660.980 - Compact infeed for Maxi-PLS

For individual use as a 3-pole cable connection bar system. Direct mounting on the mounting plate or punched section without mounting flange.

Features

Model No.	SV 9660.980
Product description	For individual use as a 3-pole cable connection bar system. Direct mounting on the mounting plate or punched section without mounting flange.
Material	End support: Polyamide (PA 6) Retaining plate: Sheet steel, zinc-plated Punched rail: Sheet steel, zinc-plated
Supply includes	6 end supports 2 support plates for end supports 1 punched rail 23 x 23 mm (length 495 mm) Assembly parts
To fit busbars	Maxi-PLS 45 S/45
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	5.221
Gross weight	5.7
Customs tariff number	85369001
EAN	4028177525726
ETIM 9	EC004592
ECLASS 8.0	27400613

Approvals

Explanations	Declaration of conformity
	Declaration of conformity UK

© Rittal 2025